

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 18-0328 Version: 1 Name: CDBG HOME Action Plan 2019

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 2/22/2018 In control: Common Council

On agenda: 4/12/2018 Final action: 4/12/2018

Title: Resolution authorizing 2018 Action Plan and funding allocation in connection with CDBG and HOME

programs.

Sponsors: Tim Kabat

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. 2018 CDBG/HOME Action Plan, 3. 2018 Action Plan Goals and Allocations, 4. Goals

2018, 5. F&P sign ups 4-5-18

DateVer.Action ByActionResult4/12/20181Common CouncilADOPTED4/5/20181Finance & Personnel CommitteeRECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTEDPass

Resolution authorizing 2018 Action Plan and funding allocation in connection with CDBG and HOME programs.